e RS T v O Gua AT

e 2nd Merit List

Sr# Roll No Name Father's Name Gender

1 25014198-160 SUHAIRA RASHID Female
GHANI GHANI
2 24014156-152 CHAMAN QAMAR Female

SHEHZADI - SHEHZAD

3 25014198-031 RAFIA ARSHAD Female
ARSHAD MEHMOOQD

4.-.-25014198-161 SHAHER ABDUL RAUF - Female

BAND
5 25014119-009 HIJAB SHAHID Female
SHAHID MEHMOOD
CHEEMA
6 240714156-227 HAMNA MIAN IRFAN - - Female
IRFAN UR REHMAN
YAQOOB
7 25014156-088 DURE MUSTANSAR Female
SAMEEN SHAREEF
MINHAS
8- - 25014198-174 SHAUGUFTA  SAIFULLAH - Female
ALl
9 25014198-094 AMNA BIBI  ABDUL Female
HAMEED
10 -25014198-158 EMAN RIASAT ALL- - Female
FATIMA WARAICH

11 25014119-078 ESHMAL GHULAM Female



Sr#

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Roll No

25017107-002

25020920-019

25017111-019

25014156-051

25074119-018

25014119-102

25014198-097

25014156-033

25017110-001

25014119-034

25014156-037

Name

IMAN
SHAHID

SYEDA
HIJAB
ZAHRA

MEHJABEEN
NAZ

MARYAM

AYESHA
SADIQA

MAHEEN

AIMAN ALI

ZAINAB
MUSTAFA

MAKIA BIBI

RAINA
TAHIR

SHEEZA

Father's Name Gender

KHALIL

SHAISTA
SHAHID

SYED
QAMAR
ABBAS SHAH

NADEEM
YOUSAF

MUHAMMAD
HANEEF

TANVEER
ABBAS

ASLAM
PARVAIZ

ZAHID 1QBAL

GHULAM
MUSTAFA

MUHAMMAD

NAZIR
TAHIR IJAZ

MUHAMMAD

Female :

Female :

Female .:

Female

-

.
p

Female .:

Female

.
p

Female :

Female

Female :

Female

Female

.
\.

.

F

v



Sr# Roll No Name Father's Name Gender

SAJID SAJID

23 25014198-010 KHAIKA TARIQ Female 81
FATIMA MAHMOOD

24 .25014119-110 - SARA FARHAT Female 37

REHMAN YASMEEN

25 25014198-090 NOOR AURANGZAIB Female 34
26 25014119-033 ADIBA TARIQ Fermmale 34
TARIQ MAQSOOD
AHMAD
27 25014119-007 URWA MUHAMMAD Female 34
HABIB HABIB
28 25016820-010 AIMAN MAZHAR Female 34

SHAHZAD! - - ABBAS

29 25014119-153 AYESHA ABDUL AZIZ Female 34

AZIZ
30--25014156-072 - EMAN SHAHZADA - Female 34
FATIMA KHURAM

The information in this table is copyright to UNIVERSITY OF GU.J



