

## 2nd Merit List

Name

Father's Name Gender

3					
	1	25014198-160	SUHAIRA GHANI	RASHID GHANI	Female
	2	24014156-152	CHAMAN SHEHZADI	QAMAR SHEHZAD	Female
8	3	25014198-031	RAFIA ARSHAD	ARSHAD MEHMOOD	Female
8	4	25014198-161	SHAHER BANO	ABDUL RAUF	Female
	5	25014119-009	HIJAB SHAHID	SHAHID MEHMOOD CHEEMA	Female
	б	24014156-227	HAMNA IRFAN YAQOOB	MIAN IRFAN UR REHMAN	Female
	7	25014156-088	DUR E SAMEEN	MUSTANSAR SHAREEF MINHAS	Female
8	8	25014198-174	SHAUGUFTA ALI	SAIF ULLAH	Female
	9	25014198-094	AMNA BIBI	ABDUL HAMEED	Female
	10	25014198-158	EMAN FATIMA	RIASAT ALI WARAICH	Female
	11	25014119-078	ESHMAL	GHULAM	Female

1	Sr#	Roll No	Name	Father's Name	Gender	
				KHALIL		
	12	25017107-002	IMAN SHAHID	SHAISTA SHAHID	Female	(0)
	13	25020920-019	SYEDA HIJAB ZAHRA	SYED QAMAR ABBAS SHAH	Female	(1)
	14	25017111-019	MEHJABEEN NAZ	NADEEM YOUSAF	Female	(1)
	15	25014156-051	MARYAM	MUHAMMAD HANEEF	Female	(1)
	16	25014119-018	AYESHA SADIQA	TANVEER ABBAS	Female	(4)
	17	25014119-102	MAHEEN	ASLAM PARVAIZ	Female	(1)
	18	25014198-097	AIMAN ALI	ZAHID IQBAL	Female	47
	19	25014156-033	ZAINAB MUSTAFA	GHULAM MUSTAFA	Female	(1)
	20	25017110-001	МАКІА ВІВІ	MUHAMMAD NAZIR	Female	4.3
	21	25014119-034	RAINA TAHIR	TAHIR IJAZ	Female	(1)
8	22	25014156-037	SHEEZA	MUHAMMAD	Female	6.3

	24	25014119-110	SARA REHMAN	FARHAT YASMEEN	Female	37
8	25	25014198-090	NOOR	AURANGZAIB	Female	34
	26	<b>250</b> 14119-033	ADIBA TARIQ	TARIQ MAQSOOD AHMAD	Female	34
8	27	25014119-007	URWA HABIB	MUHAMMAD HABIB	Female	34
	28	25016820-010	AIMAN SHAHZADI	MAZHAR ABBAS	Female	34:

Name

SAJID

**FATIMA** 

Father's Name

SAJID

**TARIQ** 

MAHMOOD

Gender

Female 81

Roll No

25014198-010 KHAIKA

Sr#

23

Female 34 29 25014119-153 AYESHA ABDUL AZIZ AZIZ

30 25014156-072 EMAN SHAHZADA Female 34

FATIMA KHURAM

The information in this table is copyright to UNIVERSITY OF GUJ